2021 Allocations - Mean Scoring Break Points

Option	# of Proposals (between scores)	Running Total # of Proposals	\$ Amount	Running Total \$ Amount
100 and above	0	0	\$0	\$0
95 and above	0	0	\$0	\$0
90 and above	1	1	\$227,000	\$227,000
85 and above	2	3	\$527,000	\$754,000
80 and above	5	8	\$9,918,000	\$10,672,000
75 and above	5	13	\$3,593,000	\$14,265,000
70 and above	5	18	\$5,796,000	\$20,061,000
65 and above	21	39	\$28,819,000	\$48,880,000
60 and above	21	60	\$17,633,000	\$66,513,000
55 and above	18	78	\$19,123,000	\$85,636,000
50 and above	12	90	\$9,065,000	\$94,701,000
45 and above	4	94	\$1,725,000	\$96,426,000
40 and above	1	95	\$568,000	\$96,994,000
35 and above	1	96	\$294,000	\$97,288,000
30 and above	1	97	\$197,000	\$97,485,000
TOTAL	97		\$97,485,000	

Source: LCCMR staff 4:05 PM - 8/12/2020